
Closing Wednesday, June 24, 2020
Saturday, July 4, 2020 $15,000 Added

HILL COUNTRY CLASSIC
For Three Year Olds and Upward

400 Yards
Closing Wednesday, July 8, 2020

Saturday, July 18, 2020 $8,500 Added
G.C.F.A. DUTCHMAN STAKES

For Three Year Olds and Upward
350 Yards

Closing Wednesday, July 8, 2020
Saturday, July 18, 2020 $15,000 Added

²
(Includes $3,500 from ATB Fund)

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED BREEDERS STAKES
For Three Year Olds and Upward

Six Furlongs
Closing Friday, May 15, 2020

Sunday, July 19, 2020 $20,000 Added
G.C.F.A. JULY FIRECRACKER FUTURITY

For Two Year Olds
350 Yards

Closing Wednesday, June 3, 2020
Sunday, July 19, 2020 $10,000 Added

G.C.F.A. JULY MAIDEN CLASSIC
For Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards
Closing Wednesday, July 29, 2020

Sunday, August 9, 2020 $15,000 Added
G.C.F.A. PAINT and APPALOOSA JUVENILE STAKES

For Two Year Olds
330 Yards

Closing Wednesday, July 29, 2020
Sunday, August 9, 2020 $15,000 Added

G.C.F.A. PAINT and APPALOOSA MATURITY
For Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards

GILLESPIE COUNTY FAIRGROUND
STAKES SCHEDULE
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Closing Wednesday, June 17, 2020
Sunday, August 9, 2020 $8,500 Added

G.C.F.A. 80 or UNDER SPEED INDEX FUTURITY
For Two Year Olds

330 Yards
Closing Wednesday, August 12, 2020

Saturday, August 22, 2020 $8,500 Added
G.C.F.A. ALL BREEDS 870 STAKES

For Three Year Olds and Upward
870 Yards

Closing Wednesday, August 12, 2020
Saturday, August 22, 2020 $8,500 Added

SIMULCAST SERVICES STAKES
For Three Year Olds and Upward

330 Yards
Closing Friday, May 15, 2020

Sunday, August 23, 2020 $20,000 Added
GILLESPIE COUNTY FAIR FUTURITY

For Two Year Olds
350 Yards

Closing Friday, May 15, 2020
Sunday, August 23, 2020 $20,000 Added

GILLESPIE COUNTY FAIR DERBY
For Three Year Olds

350 Yards
Closing Wednesday, August 12, 2020

Sunday, August 23, 2020 $15,000 Added

²
(Includes $3,500 from ATB Fund)

G.C.F.A. TEXAS BRED STAKES
For Three Year Olds and Upward

Seven Furlongs

GILLESPIE COUNTY FAIRGROUND
STAKES SCHEDULE
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